
Eidgenössischer Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal

Oberdiessbach, 19.09.2020

Rangliste Meisterfinal SFr. 3.00

GROSSER BÄR

Höchstetten 1 0 5071.

Erni Simon, 92 9322 23 24 24

Studer Stefan, 85 9024 24 19 23

Howald Dominik, 96 8320 22 22 19

Affolter Jan, 96 8122 19 20 20

Huber Robin, 94 8121 20 20 20

Kummer Michael 80, 80 7920 16 21 22

MITTLERER BÄR

Höchstetten 2 0 4582.

Leuenberger Simon, 91 8822 22 22 22

Lüthi Christian, 91 8621 22 22 21

Kindler Jan, 87 7521 11 21 22

Hugi Roman, 90 7519 17 19 20

Bütikofer Livio, 92 7319 15 19 20

Schneeberger Jürg, 94 6117 7 19 18

KLEINER BÄR

Bern-Beundenfeld 1 0 4453.

Gysler Patrick, 85 8020 19 20 21

Hosmann Marc, 87 7618 19 20 19

Nyffenegger André, 87 7519 19 20 17

Zürcher Markus, 83 7418 18 19 19

Rüfenacht Marc, 91 7116 19 19 17

Maurer Matthias, 94 6917 19 15 18

OHNE PREIS

Bern-Beundenfeld 3 0 4434.

Ruch Florian, 88 8722 22 21 22

Winkelmann Sven, 90 7722 21 14 20

Gerber Michael, 89 7219 19 15 19

Berger Beat, 75 7021 15 17 17

Isch Beat, 87 6915 17 18 19

Schwab Marco, 95 6818 15 16 19

Urtenen 1 0 4275.

Schweizer Andreas, 94 8122 21 22 16

Wegmüller Michael, 96 7417 20 17 20

Schöni Michael, 91 7318 20 19 16

Härri Andreas, 89 7118 17 16 20

Jaussi Roger, 77 6515 18 15 17

Heiniger David, 96 639 19 16 19

Utzigen 1 3 3876.

Habegger Stephan, 87 8320 21 21 21

Rumpf Marco, 89 7517 19 20 19

Oberer Simon, 87 618 19 18 16

Jüni Ulrich, 77 587 16 20 15

Häberli Thomas, 95 5718 9 17 13

Schüpbach Andreas, 86 5317 3 17 16
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Eidgenössischer Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
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1. Erni Simon, 92 Höchstetten 1 9322 23 24 24

2. Studer Stefan, 85 Höchstetten 1 9024 24 19 23

3. Leuenberger Simon, 91 Höchstetten 2 8822 22 22 22

4. Ruch Florian, 88 Bern-Beundenfeld 3 8722 22 21 22

5. Lüthi Christian, 91 Höchstetten 2 8621 22 22 21

6. Howald Dominik, 96 Höchstetten 1 8320 22 22 19

7. Habegger Stephan, 87 Utzigen 1 8320 21 21 21

8. Schweizer Andreas, 94 Urtenen 1 8122 21 22 16

9. Affolter Jan, 96 Höchstetten 1 8122 19 20 20

10. Huber Robin, 94 Höchstetten 1 8121 20 20 20

11. Gysler Patrick, 85 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 8020 19 20 21

12. Kummer Michael 80, 80 Höchstetten 1 7920 16 21 22

13. Winkelmann Sven, 90 Bern-Beundenfeld 3 7722 21 14 20

14. Hosmann Marc, 87 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 7618 19 20 19

15. Kindler Jan, 87 Höchstetten 2 7521 11 21 22

16. Nyffenegger André, 87 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 7519 19 20 17

17. Rumpf Marco, 89 Utzigen 1 7517 19 20 19

18. Hugi Roman, 90 Höchstetten 2 7519 17 19 20

19. Wegmüller Michael, 96 Urtenen 1 7417 20 17 20

20. Zürcher Markus, 83 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 7418 18 19 19

21. Bütikofer Livio, 92 Höchstetten 2 7319 15 19 20

22. Schöni Michael, 91 Urtenen 1 7318 20 19 16

23. Gerber Michael, 89 Bern-Beundenfeld 3 7219 19 15 19

24. Härri Andreas, 89 Urtenen 1 7118 17 16 20

25. Rüfenacht Marc, 91 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 7116 19 19 17

26. Berger Beat, 75 Bern-Beundenfeld 3 7021 15 17 17

27. Isch Beat, 87 Bern-Beundenfeld 3 6915 17 18 19

28. Maurer Matthias, 94 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 6917 19 15 18

29. Schwab Marco, 95 Bern-Beundenfeld 3 6818 15 16 19

30. Jaussi Roger, 77 Urtenen 1 6515 18 15 17

31. Heiniger David, 96 Urtenen 1 639 19 16 19

32. Schneeberger Jürg, 94 Höchstetten 2 6117 7 19 18

33. Oberer Simon, 87 Utzigen 1 618 19 18 16

34. Jüni Ulrich, 77 Utzigen 1 587 16 20 15

35. Häberli Thomas, 95 Utzigen 1 5718 9 17 13

36. Schüpbach Andreas, 86 Utzigen 1 5317 3 17 16

Seite 2


